[bookmark: _GoBack]Honors Anatomy & Physiology Student Agenda- 3/11/20-4/3/20
****Expectations: You are working on Anatomy/Physiology work in class.  You are not eating in class. You are not on your phone unless it is for Anatomy/Physiology class approved by substitute.
Wednesday, 3/11/20- Crash course video “Bones part 1”, bone notes, lab- bone length/height
Thursday, 3/12/20- finish lab if applicable, bone remodeling notes, skeleton labeling, practice identifying the bones on the skeleton by the TV cart
Friday, 3/13/20- Foot labeling, hand labeling, hand activity, vertebral column labeling, practice identifying the bones on the skeleton by the TV cart
Monday, 3/16/20- Mystery of the Bones webquest in the media center and 4 in computer lab
Tuesday, 3/17/20- Types of Fractures notes in chart, “Be the Radiologist” lab, Types of fractures textbook reading assignment
Wednesday, 3/18/20- Crash course video “Joints- Bones part 2”, Joints notes, Inflammatory disorders reading assignment, Developmental aspects reading assignment, begin case study if time allows
Thursday, 3/19/20- Osteoporosis case study- answer questions on a separate sheet of paper
Friday, 3/20/20- Ellen’s Choice case study- answer questions on a separate sheet of paper
Monday, 3/23/20- use textbook to answer At the Clinic Qs, work on unit 4 project- due Thursday by 1pm
Tuesday, 3/24/20- work on project
Wednesday, 3/25/20- work on project
Thursday, 3/26/20- End of the grading period- 
· email Mrs. Korty a picture of your project with group names to KortyL@gcsnc.com by 1pm-       
  NO LATE PROJECTS WILL BE ACCEPTED!!!!  
· Complete the At the Clinic Qs assignment
· ***Put your Unit 5 folder in the purple crate for grading
· Begin unit 6- muscle anatomy notes

Friday, 3/27/20- Teacher Workday
Monday, 3/30/20- Watch “Human Body: Pushing the Limits” video and answer the video Qs, begin Tired Swimmer case study
Tuesday, 3/31/20- Finish Tired Swimmer case study, Muscle contractions notes, coloring sheets, crossword puzzle
Wednesday, 4/1/20- Muscle contractions webquest & poster in the media center and 4 in computer lab- you will be able to finish working on the poster tomorrow- due by end of class on Thursday
Thursday, 4/2/20- Finish working on poster- due by end of class, work on any unfinished unit 6 assignments
***I will be taking up Unit 6 folders on Tuesday, April 14th
Friday, 4/3/20- Heart walk if you paid and have a wristband or on the approved list (however they are monitoring this); if you are not participating in the heart walk then you should work on any unit 6 work that you have not completed, or work on something for another class.  Have a great Spring Break! See you in April 
